Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marie-Dana Giblin - (856266) - Droylsden SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:00.38
3:06.45
3:07.11
3:07.34
3:07.86
3:08.13
3:08.29
3:08.85
3:10.75
3:11.77
3:12.33
3:15.28

3:16.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:06.45
3:00.38
3:07.11
3:12.33
3:08.13
3:16.44
3:08.85
3:10.75
3:07.34

3:07.86
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

286
259
256
255
253
252
252
249
242
238
236
225
221

WA Pts

259
286
256
236
252
221
249
242
255
253

Round

m I I I I I

I I I T

Round

H

m I I I I

I

Date

11/01/14
26/04/14
01/12/13
06/04/13
03/03/13
20/10/13
12/01/13
21/07/113
07/07/13
21/10/112
26/10/13
16/06/12
13/09/13

Date

26/04/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
26/10/13
20/10/13
13/09/13
21/07/13
07/07/13
06/04/13
03/03/13

Meet

Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

City of Salford Spring Meet

Cheshire County Championships
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Aquabears Open Summer Meet

Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
City of Leeds October Grand Prix
Stockport Metro Mini Meet

Stockport Metro SC Club Championships

Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

City of Leeds October Grand Prix
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Stockport Metro SC Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Aquabears Open Summer Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Venue

Manchester
Macclesfield
Warrington
Salford
Macclesfield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Salford
Manchester
Leeds
Stockport

Stockport

Venue

Macclesfield
Manchester
Warrington
Leeds
Manchester
Stockport
Sheffield
Salford
Salford

Macclesfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:08.29 252 H 12/01/13 Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Manchester Stockport Mo 3
3:11.77 238 H 2110112 Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012 Manchester Stockport Mo 3
3:15.28 225 H 16/06/12 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Stockport Stockport Mo 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



