Individual Best Times (All Time)

Marie-Dana Giblin - (856266) - Droylsden SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:00.38	286	Н	11/01/14	Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
3:06.45	259	Н	26/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
3:07.11	256	F	01/12/13	WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Stockport Mo	3
3:07.34	255	Н	06/04/13	City of Salford Spring Meet	Salford	Stockport Mo	3
3:07.86	253	Н	03/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
3:08.13	252	Н	20/10/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
3:08.29	252	Н	12/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
3:08.85	249	Н	21/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	3
3:10.75	242	F	07/07/13	Aquabears Open Summer Meet	Salford	Stockport Mo	3
3:11.77	238	Н	21/10/12	Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
3:12.33	236	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Stockport Mo	2
3:15.28	225	Н	16/06/12	Stockport Metro Mini Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
3:16.44	221	Н	13/09/13	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:06.45	259	Н	26/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
3:00.38	286	Н	11/01/14	Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
3:07.11	256	F	01/12/13	WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Stockport Mo	3
3:12.33	236	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Stockport Mo	2
3:08.13	252	Н	20/10/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
3:16.44	221	Н	13/09/13	Stockport Metro SC Club Championships	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
3:08.85	249	Н	21/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Stockport Mo	3
3:10.75	242	F	07/07/13	Aquabears Open Summer Meet	Salford	Stockport Mo	3
3:07.34	255	Н	06/04/13	City of Salford Spring Meet	Salford	Stockport Mo	3
3:07.86 vright 2024	253 1	Н	03/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEN

3:08.29	252	Н	12/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
3:11.77	238	Н	21/10/12	Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
3:15.28	225	Н	16/06/12	Stockport Metro Mini Meet	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4

Page 2 / 2